
Annexure-I 
 

SECTION-A: DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN 
PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2015. 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No. Tender 
Date 

Brief 
Description 

Mode of 
Tender 

Bidding 
Type 

Bid 
Closing 
Date 

No. of 
Offers 
Received 

Nos. & Name 
of Parties 
qualified after 
Technical 
Evaluation 

Nos. & Name of 
parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tender 
/evaluated 
L1 

PO 
/Contract 
No. & Date 

Value 
(` in 
lakhs) 

Schedule date 
of completion 
of supplies 
/service 

01 CJG1184P14 20.09.2013 

Hiring of 
Services for 
Well 
Activation 
and 
Production 
Testing  

Open Two 
Bid 16.04.2014 2 

01 
1. M/s Yennai 
Hydrocarbon 
Services Pvt. 
Ltd., Mumbai 

01  
1. M/s Al 
Mansoori 
Production  
Services 
Company, Abu 
Dhabi 
 
 

Yes 
6108831 
dated  
18.02.2015 

USD 
6.21 
Million 

2 Years 

02 CJG2797P14 06.03.2014 

Hiring of 
Wireline 
Logging & 
Perforation 
Services  

Open Two 
Bid 

05.08.2014 2 

02 
1. M/s HLS 
Asia Limited, 
New Delhi 
 
2. M/s 
Schlumberger 
Asia Services 
Limited., 
Mumabi 
 
 
 
 

None 
 

Yes 
6108834 
dated  
18.02.2015 

USD 
2.06 
Million 

6  Months 



Annexure-I 
 

03 CJG2735P14 26.02.2014 

Hiring of 
Well 
Logging 
Services of 
Advanced 
Tools  

Open Two 
Bid 

16.05.2014 2 

02 
1. M/s HLS 
Asia Limited, 
New Delhi 
 
2. M/s 
Schlumberger 
Asia Services 
Limited., 
Mumabi 
 
 

 

None Yes 

6108833  

dated 
18.02.2015 

USD 
1.52 
Million 

One Year 

04 CJI5553P15 18.11.2014 
Maintenance 
of Approach 
Road 

Open Single 
Bid 

20.01.2015 3 

03 
1. M/s Roopa 
Ram Suthar, 
Jodhpur 
2. M/s Kan 
Singh 
Constructions & 
Suppliers, 
Jaisalmer 
3.M/s Nain 
Singh Solanki, 
Jaisalmer 

None Yes 

6108859 

dated 
28.02.2015 

INR 
55.66 
Lakhs 

One Year 

05 JCC5938L15 12.01.2015 
Construction 
of Toilet 
Blocks 

Limited Single 
Bid 

29.01.2015 3 

03 
 
1. M/s Kan 
Singh 
Constructions & 
Suppliers, 
Jaisalmer 
2.M/s Nain 
Singh Solanki, 
Jaisalmer 
3.M/s Bhawani 
Construction 
Company, 
Jaisalmer 

None Yes 

6108849 

Dated 
23.02.2015 

INR 
6.50 
Lakhs 

45 days 




